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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 5 Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 23.07 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 23.40 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 23.40 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 24.71 Стефан Тодоров V8SK Скопје 23.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 27.76 Антониј Симоновски
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 23.50 631
2. Stefan Todorov 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 24.65 547
3. Petar Mitic 07 Leskovac, LE 24.82 535
4. Bozidar Mircevski 03 VIP Rabot., SK 25.65 485
5. Mihail Velkov 06 Neptun, SK 25.92 470
6. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 25.96 468
7. Yll Spahiu 03 Prishtina, PR 26.12 459
8. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta, SK 26.53 438
9. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta, SK 26.55 437

10. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 26.99 416
11. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 27.08 412
12. Bogdan Mitic 10 Leskovac, LE 27.25 404
13. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 27.56 391
14. Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar 2018, SK 27.84 379
15. Salajdin Aliu 04 Vardar 2018, SK 28.11 368
16. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 28.48 354
17. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 28.66 348
18. Damjan Dimovski 03 Vardar 2018, SK 28.71 346
19. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 28.96 337
20. Filip Rusev 03 Vardar 2018, SK 29.27 326
21. Matej Popovski 07 Skopje, SK 29.62 315
22. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 29.81 309
23. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 29.88 307
24. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 30.30 294
25. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 30.75 281
26. Milan Jankoski 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 30.77 281
27. Aleksandar Ivanovski 09 Skopje, SK 30.78 280
28. Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion, SK 31.33 266
29. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 31.34 266
30. Andrej Milivojevic 10 Valis, VA 31.66 258
31. Martin Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 31.73 256
32. Blagoj Cvetkovski 10 Skopje, SK 32.10 247
33. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 32.63 235
34. Andrija Petrovikj 09 A.Pro AMS, SK 33.38 220

Djordje Zivkovic 10 Valis, VA 33.38 220
36. Nikola Vasilevski 10 Delfin, SK 33.45 218
37. David Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 33.64 215
38. Stefan Gurev 09 Atlantida, SK 33.66 214
39. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 33.84 211
40. Borjan Gapic 09 Oktopod, SK 34.03 207
41. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 34.22 204
42. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 34.34 202
43. David Janakievski 08 Student, SK 34.42 200
44. Dimitrije Vujanovic 09 Valis, VA 34.47 200
45. Angel Velkovski 08 Atlantida, SK 34.60 197
46. Blagojche Velichkovski 09 Beta, SK 34.89 192
47. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 34.96 191
48. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 35.20 187
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

49. Filip Stojcevski 04 Keti Fit, SK 35.22 187
50. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 35.49 183
51. Mihail Cvetanovski 02 Pilot Swim, SK 35.71 179
52. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 35.84 177
53. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 35.95 176
54. Nikola Trajchev 09 Delfin, SK 35.99 175
55. Maksim Georgiev 09 Student, SK 36.09 174
56. Mateo Machoski 08 3 Disciplines, ST 36.19 172
57. Shkëmb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 36.25 172
58. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 36.37 170
59. Emil Skalov 10 Keti Fit, SK 36.57 167
60. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta, SK 36.61 166
61. Jovan Mitic 13 Leskovac, LE 36.69 165
62. Josif Blazevski 10 Delfin, SK 36.78 164
63. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 37.24 158
64. Nemanja Randjelovic 09 Leskovac, LE 37.36 157

Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 37.36 157
66. Jon Imeri 09 Delfin, SK 37.41 156
67. Mihail Shurilov 10 Delfin, SK 37.67 153
68. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 38.10 148

Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 38.10 148
70. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 38.26 146
71. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 38.29 145
72. Jovan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 38.78 140
73. Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 38.91 139
74. Bodan Karangelevski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 39.33 134

Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 39.33 134
Filip Janevski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 39.33 134

77. Sergej Alili 10 Delfin, SK 39.41 133
78. Matej Cvetkovski 10 Skopje, SK 39.49 133
79. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 39.53 132
80. Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlantida, SK 39.68 131
81. Leo Gacov 11 Skopje, SK 39.72 130
82. Matej Trpkovski 11 Skopje, SK 39.75 130
83. Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 39.95 128
84. Leonid Balancevski 10 Delfin, SK 40.16 126
85. Angjelo Dichevski 13 A.Pro AMS, SK 40.41 124
86. Dimitrij Jovanovski 09 Delfin, SK 40.43 123
87. Konstantin Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 40.47 123
88. Andrej Popovski 13 Skopje, SK 40.53 123
89. Rron Llalloshi 11 Prishtina, PR 40.91 119
90. Roberto Savovski 06 A.Pro AMS, SK 41.18 117
91. Marko Gudimanovski 13 Delfin, SK 41.24 116
92. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 41.30 116
93. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 41.53 114
94. Teo Gacov 11 Skopje, SK 41.55 114
95. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 41.78 112
96. Martin Andrievski 10 Delfin, SK 41.82 112
97. Asen Ivanov 12 Skopje, SK 41.86 111
98. Petar Andov 10 Delfin, SK 41.88 111
99. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 42.42 107

100. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 42.50 106
101. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 42.76 104
102. Vuk Angelovski 10 Student, SK 42.85 104
103. Petar Zantevski 07 Student, SK 42.98 103
104. Kiril Dokuzovski 13 Neptun, SK 43.05 102
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

105. Darin Inadeski 11 Beta, SK 43.61 98
106. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta, SK 43.64 98
107. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 43.80 97

Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 43.80 97
109. Adrijan Shalja 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 44.04 95
110. Orges Zenelaj 11 Prishtina, PR 45.05 89
111. Diamant Gashi 10 Prishtina, PR 45.26 88
112. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 45.35 87
113. Jakov Baloski 14 Beta, SK 45.60 86
114. Pavel Angelovski 12 Atlantida, SK 45.70 85
115. Jane Janev 11 Skopje, SK 46.12 83
116. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 46.56 81
117. Marko Davchevski 13 Beta, SK 46.76 80
118. Gjorgi Atanasovski 10 Keti Fit, SK 47.03 78
119. David Milevski 14 Beta, SK 47.78 75
120. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 47.94 74
121. Jakov Rufchevski 12 Beta, SK 47.95 74
122. Kosta Andreski 12 Keti Fit, SK 48.20 73
123. Mihailo Jordanoski 11 Skopje, SK 48.22 73
124. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 48.49 71
125. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 48.60 71
126. Andrej Stojcevski 11 Skopje, SK 48.78 70
127. Jon Baloski 16 Beta, SK 48.92 69
128. Gorazd Gegovski 10 Keti Fit, SK 49.38 68
129. Mario Balancevski 12 Delfin, SK 49.59 67
130. Edin Shainovski 12 Delfin, SK 49.99 65
131. Kiril Jankov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 50.67 62
132. Gjorgji Mushkarski 12 Atlantida, SK 50.71 62
133. Pavel Velkov 10 Lokomotiva, SK 50.79 62
134. Jakov Jovanovski 14 Biser, SK 50.80 62
135. Viktor Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 50.95 61

Nikola Sabotkovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 50.95 61
137. Jan Stojanovikj 10 Delfin, SK 50.98 61

Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 50.98 61
139. Jovan Makarijoski 10 Atlantida, SK 51.10 61
140. Bodan Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 51.36 60
141. Aleksandar Ilievski 13 Atlantida, SK 51.72 59
142. Jakov Hristov 15 Beta, SK 52.31 57
143. Petar Stojkovski 15 Atlantida, SK 52.95 55
144. Angel Dimitrievski 11 Centar, SK 52.96 55
145. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta, SK 53.10 54
146. Marko Shavreski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 53.46 53
147. Marko Manasijev 09 Delfin, SK 53.79 52
148. Damjan Miloshevski 12 Atlantida, SK 54.20 51
149. Stole Trninkov 13 Biser, SK 54.43 50
150. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 54.70 50
151. Fiip Popovski 13 Delfin, SK 55.08 49
152. Borjan Gjoreski 14 Pilot Swim, SK 55.09 49
153. Nikola Sazdev 11 Delfin, SK 55.20 48
154. Nikola Trimkov 13 Biser, SK 55.41 48
155. Stefan Tikvarovski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 56.18 46
156. Jovan Dimitrievski 11 Centar, SK 56.92 44
157. Viktor Kuzeski 12 Delfin, SK 57.63 42
158. Stilijan Gjorgjioski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 58.12 41
159. Fahad Al -Thani 14 Vardar, SK 58.22 41
160. Lazar Cvetanovic 14 Leskovac, LE 58.71 40
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

161. Damjan Dojcinovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:00.15 37
162. Ognen Gegovski 14 Keti Fit, SK 1:00.35 37
163. Djordj Arpashi 10 Delfin, SK 1:02.28 33
164. Viktor Jankulovski 13 Atlantida, SK 1:03.22 32
165. Leon Stojmilov 13 Pingvin, SK 1:03.24 32
166. Damjan Jankovski 13 Keti Fit, SK 1:04.03 31
167. Vedran Aleksovski 15 Delfin, SK 1:04.33 30
168. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.95 28
169. Davor Dimitrovski 15 Atlantida, SK 1:10.94 22
170. Vedran Mirkovikj 12 Delfin, SK 1:13.56 20
171. Naum Ognenovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:13.61 20
172. Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta, SK 1:16.60 18
173. Marko Janakievski 15 Student, SK 1:16.73 18
174. Ognen Todorovski 16 Beta, SK 1:20.75 15
175. David Panevski 14 Mladost, SK 1:25.52 13
DSQ Maksim Darkulovski 11 Delfin, SK
DSQ Relja Stefanovic 09 Valis, VA
DSQ Petar Simoski 07 A.Pro AMS, SK
DSQ Pavel Trajkovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK
DSQ Darijan Kitanovski 09 VK Vardar 8, SK
DSQ Damjan Stojanov 11 Pingvin, SK
DSQ Davor Dimitrov 15 VK Vardar 8, SK
DNS Matej Lazoroski 16 3 Disciplines, ST
DNS Mateo Buklevski 14 A.Pro AMS, SK
DNS Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 11 Aqua Spirit, OH
DNS Marko Medarski 15 Centar, SK
DNS Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR
DNS Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta, SK
DNS Timotej Stoshevski 09 Beta, SK
DNS Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK
DNS Valentino Atanasovski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK
DNS Andrej Pacemski 06 VK Vardar 8, SK
DNF Vojdan Jovanovski 14 Skopje, SK
DNF Antonio Vujasin 11 VK Vardar 8, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Stefan Todorov 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 24.65 547
2. Petar Mitic 07 Leskovac, LE 24.82 535
3. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 25.96 468
4. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta, SK 26.53 438
5. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 27.08 412
6. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 28.66 348
7. Matej Popovski 07 Skopje, SK 29.62 315
8. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 29.81 309
9. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 30.75 281

10. Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion, SK 31.33 266
11. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 34.22 204
12. David Janakievski 08 Student, SK 34.42 200
13. Angel Velkovski 08 Atlantida, SK 34.60 197
14. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 35.20 187
15. Mateo Machoski 08 3 Disciplines, ST 36.19 172
16. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 36.37 170
17. Petar Zantevski 07 Student, SK 42.98 103

DSQ Petar Simoski 07 A.Pro AMS, SK
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, 14 - 15 godina

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

DNS Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR

12 - 13 godina

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 26.99 416
2. Bogdan Mitic 10 Leskovac, LE 27.25 404
3. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 27.56 391
4. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 28.48 354
5. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 28.96 337
6. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 29.88 307
7. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 30.30 294
8. Aleksandar Ivanovski 09 Skopje, SK 30.78 280
9. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 31.34 266

10. Andrej Milivojevic 10 Valis, VA 31.66 258
11. Martin Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 31.73 256
12. Blagoj Cvetkovski 10 Skopje, SK 32.10 247
13. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 32.63 235
14. Andrija Petrovikj 09 A.Pro AMS, SK 33.38 220

Djordje Zivkovic 10 Valis, VA 33.38 220
16. Nikola Vasilevski 10 Delfin, SK 33.45 218
17. David Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 33.64 215
18. Stefan Gurev 09 Atlantida, SK 33.66 214
19. Borjan Gapic 09 Oktopod, SK 34.03 207
20. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 34.34 202
21. Dimitrije Vujanovic 09 Valis, VA 34.47 200
22. Blagojche Velichkovski 09 Beta, SK 34.89 192
23. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 35.95 176
24. Nikola Trajchev 09 Delfin, SK 35.99 175
25. Maksim Georgiev 09 Student, SK 36.09 174
26. Emil Skalov 10 Keti Fit, SK 36.57 167
27. Josif Blazevski 10 Delfin, SK 36.78 164
28. Nemanja Randjelovic 09 Leskovac, LE 37.36 157
29. Jon Imeri 09 Delfin, SK 37.41 156
30. Mihail Shurilov 10 Delfin, SK 37.67 153
31. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 39.33 134

Filip Janevski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 39.33 134
33. Sergej Alili 10 Delfin, SK 39.41 133
34. Matej Cvetkovski 10 Skopje, SK 39.49 133
35. Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlantida, SK 39.68 131
36. Leonid Balancevski 10 Delfin, SK 40.16 126
37. Dimitrij Jovanovski 09 Delfin, SK 40.43 123
38. Martin Andrievski 10 Delfin, SK 41.82 112
39. Petar Andov 10 Delfin, SK 41.88 111
40. Vuk Angelovski 10 Student, SK 42.85 104
41. Diamant Gashi 10 Prishtina, PR 45.26 88
42. Gjorgi Atanasovski 10 Keti Fit, SK 47.03 78
43. Gorazd Gegovski 10 Keti Fit, SK 49.38 68
44. Pavel Velkov 10 Lokomotiva, SK 50.79 62
45. Jan Stojanovikj 10 Delfin, SK 50.98 61
46. Jovan Makarijoski 10 Atlantida, SK 51.10 61
47. Marko Manasijev 09 Delfin, SK 53.79 52
48. Djordj Arpashi 10 Delfin, SK 1:02.28 33
49. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.95 28

DSQ Relja Stefanovic 09 Valis, VA
DSQ Darijan Kitanovski 09 VK Vardar 8, SK
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, 12 - 13 godina

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

DNS Timotej Stoshevski 09 Beta, SK
DNS Valentino Atanasovski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK

10 - 11 godina

1. Milan Jankoski 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 30.77 281
2. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 33.84 211
3. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 34.96 191
4. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 35.49 183
5. Shkëmb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 36.25 172
6. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta, SK 36.61 166
7. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 37.24 158
8. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 37.36 157
9. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 38.29 145

10. Jovan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 38.78 140
11. Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 38.91 139
12. Bodan Karangelevski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 39.33 134
13. Leo Gacov 11 Skopje, SK 39.72 130
14. Matej Trpkovski 11 Skopje, SK 39.75 130
15. Konstantin Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 40.47 123
16. Rron Llalloshi 11 Prishtina, PR 40.91 119
17. Teo Gacov 11 Skopje, SK 41.55 114
18. Asen Ivanov 12 Skopje, SK 41.86 111
19. Darin Inadeski 11 Beta, SK 43.61 98
20. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 43.80 97
21. Adrijan Shalja 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 44.04 95
22. Orges Zenelaj 11 Prishtina, PR 45.05 89
23. Pavel Angelovski 12 Atlantida, SK 45.70 85
24. Jane Janev 11 Skopje, SK 46.12 83
25. Jakov Rufchevski 12 Beta, SK 47.95 74
26. Kosta Andreski 12 Keti Fit, SK 48.20 73
27. Mihailo Jordanoski 11 Skopje, SK 48.22 73
28. Andrej Stojcevski 11 Skopje, SK 48.78 70
29. Mario Balancevski 12 Delfin, SK 49.59 67
30. Edin Shainovski 12 Delfin, SK 49.99 65
31. Gjorgji Mushkarski 12 Atlantida, SK 50.71 62
32. Bodan Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 51.36 60
33. Angel Dimitrievski 11 Centar, SK 52.96 55
34. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta, SK 53.10 54
35. Marko Shavreski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 53.46 53
36. Damjan Miloshevski 12 Atlantida, SK 54.20 51
37. Nikola Sazdev 11 Delfin, SK 55.20 48
38. Stefan Tikvarovski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 56.18 46
39. Jovan Dimitrievski 11 Centar, SK 56.92 44
40. Viktor Kuzeski 12 Delfin, SK 57.63 42
41. Vedran Mirkovikj 12 Delfin, SK 1:13.56 20
42. Naum Ognenovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:13.61 20

DSQ Maksim Darkulovski 11 Delfin, SK
DSQ Pavel Trajkovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK
DSQ Damjan Stojanov 11 Pingvin, SK
DNS Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 11 Aqua Spirit, OH
DNF Antonio Vujasin 11 VK Vardar 8, SK
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free

9 godina

1. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 35.84 177
2. Jovan Mitic 13 Leskovac, LE 36.69 165
3. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 38.10 148

Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 38.10 148
5. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 38.26 146
6. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 39.53 132
7. Angjelo Dichevski 13 A.Pro AMS, SK 40.41 124
8. Andrej Popovski 13 Skopje, SK 40.53 123
9. Marko Gudimanovski 13 Delfin, SK 41.24 116

10. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 41.30 116
11. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 41.53 114
12. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 42.42 107
13. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 42.50 106
14. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 42.76 104
15. Kiril Dokuzovski 13 Neptun, SK 43.05 102
16. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta, SK 43.64 98
17. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 45.35 87
18. Marko Davchevski 13 Beta, SK 46.76 80
19. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 47.94 74
20. Kiril Jankov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 50.67 62
21. Aleksandar Ilievski 13 Atlantida, SK 51.72 59
22. Stole Trninkov 13 Biser, SK 54.43 50
23. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 54.70 50
24. Fiip Popovski 13 Delfin, SK 55.08 49
25. Nikola Trimkov 13 Biser, SK 55.41 48
26. Damjan Dojcinovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:00.15 37
27. Viktor Jankulovski 13 Atlantida, SK 1:03.22 32
28. Leon Stojmilov 13 Pingvin, SK 1:03.24 32
29. Damjan Jankovski 13 Keti Fit, SK 1:04.03 31

8 godina i mlađi

1. Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 39.95 128
2. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 41.78 112
3. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 43.80 97
4. Jakov Baloski 14 Beta, SK 45.60 86
5. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 46.56 81
6. David Milevski 14 Beta, SK 47.78 75
7. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 48.49 71
8. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 48.60 71
9. Jon Baloski 16 Beta, SK 48.92 69

10. Jakov Jovanovski 14 Biser, SK 50.80 62
11. Viktor Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 50.95 61

Nikola Sabotkovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 50.95 61
13. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 50.98 61
14. Jakov Hristov 15 Beta, SK 52.31 57
15. Petar Stojkovski 15 Atlantida, SK 52.95 55
16. Borjan Gjoreski 14 Pilot Swim, SK 55.09 49
17. Stilijan Gjorgjioski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 58.12 41
18. Fahad Al -Thani 14 Vardar, SK 58.22 41
19. Lazar Cvetanovic 14 Leskovac, LE 58.71 40
20. Ognen Gegovski 14 Keti Fit, SK 1:00.35 37
21. Vedran Aleksovski 15 Delfin, SK 1:04.33 30
22. Davor Dimitrovski 15 Atlantida, SK 1:10.94 22
23. Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta, SK 1:16.60 18
24. Marko Janakievski 15 Student, SK 1:16.73 18
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, 8 godina i mlađi

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

25. Ognen Todorovski 16 Beta, SK 1:20.75 15
26. David Panevski 14 Mladost, SK 1:25.52 13

DSQ Davor Dimitrov 15 VK Vardar 8, SK
DNS Matej Lazoroski 16 3 Disciplines, ST
DNS Mateo Buklevski 14 A.Pro AMS, SK
DNS Marko Medarski 15 Centar, SK
DNS Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta, SK
DNS Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK
DNF Vojdan Jovanovski 14 Skopje, SK


